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School Calendar for 2019-2020 
Fri, Jan 17 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Faculty vs. Student Basketball Game—ILT 

Mon, Jan 20 MLK, Jr. Holiday—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Jan 21 All-Dist Honor Chorus Rehearsal—4:30-6:00 

Thu, Jan 23 All Pro Dad Breakfast—7:30 am—Media Center 

Fri, Jan 24 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 FBLA Region Conference—Shaw HS—6:00 pm 

Tue, Jan 28 FBLA Meeting –8:15 am—Room 115 

 All-Dist Honor Chorus Rehearsal—4:30-6:00 

 Spirit Night at Willy’s—Whittlesey Blvd. 

Fri, Jan 31 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 All-Dist Honor Chorus Reh. —6:00-8:00-HHS 

Sat, Feb 1 CVTC Technology Competition 

 All-Dist Honor Chorus concert—HHS—7:00 pm 

Tue, Feb 4 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Thu, Feb 6 FBLA State Testing—1st & 2nd pd—Room 115 

 Track Tryouts 

Fri, Feb 7 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Progress Reports Go Home 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Fri, Feb 14 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Feb 17 Presidents’ Holiday—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Feb 18 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Thu, Feb 20 Theater Show—7:00 pm 

Fri, Feb 21 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Feb 22 Thespian Conference 

Mon, Feb 24 FBLA State Conference—Covington, GA 

Thu, Feb 27 All-State Chorus—Athens, GA 

Fri, Feb 28 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 All-State Chorus—Athens, GA 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Feb 29 All-State Chorus—Athens, GA 

Tue, Mar 3 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Fri, Mar 6 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Thu, Mar 12 End of Third Nine Weeks 

Fri, Mar 13 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Tue, Mar 17 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Thu, Mar 19 Report Cards Go Home 

Fri, Mar 20 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Mar 21 Soccer Tryouts 

 Annie Jr. Dress Rehearsal—10:00am—4:00 pm 

Mon, Mar 23 Annie Jr. Dinner & Dress Rehearsal—5:00 pm 

Tue, Mar 24 Annie Jr. Dinner & Final Dress Reh.—5:00 pm 

Wed, Mar 25 Annie Jr. Dinner & Performance #1—5:00 pm 

Thu, Mar 26 Annie Jr. Dinner & Final Performance—5:00 pm 

Fri, Mar 27 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
ELA  Riley Cobb  Mrs. Hudson 
Math  Patrick Folds  Ms. Emberton 
Science  Isabella Masters  Mr. Bray  
Social Studies Jaymz Smith  Mr. Howard 
Connections  Darrius Qualls  Mr. Burns 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Mon HOLIDAY 
Tue Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Hot Dogs 
Wed Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Beefy Mac 
Thu Chicken Drumstick, Mini Corn Dogs 
Fri Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza 

Eighth Grade Yearbook Ads 

Yearbooks on sale for $55 through January 31. 
 
Eighth grade recognition ad prices are at the lowest prices 
of the year!  See Mrs. D. Allen in room 403 for an order 
form or go the to BRMS website. 

Friday Morning Tutoring Begins 
Today, January 17 

8:00 am 
Parents, please make sure your students take 
advantage of this extra tutoring time provided by 
our teachers each Friday morning.  This is a wonderful oppor-
tunity to get extra help if your students are struggling or are 
missing assignments. 

SPIRIT NIGHT  
Tuesday, January 28  

WILLY’S on Whittlesey Blvd. 
( lunch-dinner) 

Come out and support BRMS, bring the Willy’s flyer or show the 
flyer from the BRMS Instagram/Facebook page for your home-
room to get credit!!  

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Monday, January 20 
NO SCHOOL 

Middle School Golf News 
Spring practice starts now!  Spring Season matches 
begin the week of March 9th. Please email  
cvmsgolf@gmail.com for more information on registration. 

All Pro Dad Breakfast 
Thursday, January 23 

7:30 am 
BRMS Media Center 

Free Event! 
All dads are invited to come have breakfast with your student. 

Let’s have a great second semester, eagles! 
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